>  Degree of arm opening can be adjusted from 0-120°
>  One clamp for both dual or single arms
>  Uses TRILOK mechanism
Pneumatically Operated, Weld-Contamination Sealed, Heavy Duty Power Clamps
TPCA Power Clamps
For All BTM Clamps Visit
TPCA82

NS
(No Switch)
HOW TO ORDER
For TPCA42 Arm Information See Pages 8-9.
TPCA42
6 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
TPCA POWER CLAMPS
Equivalent Bore Size 42.0 [1.65”] DIA. = 1395mm2 [2.16in2]
Recommended Operating Pressure 2.75 to 7 BAR [40 to 100 PSI]
(Lubricated or Non-Lubricated Compressed Air)
Weight 2.0 kg [4.5 lbs] Without Arm
Holding Torque 165 Nm [122 lbf-ft]
(No Air & Maintaining Rated Repeatability)
Arm Rotation (Deg.) 30 45 60 75 90 105 120
Cylinder Stroke (mm) 19.7 25.1 30.4 35.9 41.8 47.6 52.9
------------------ USE FLOW CONTROLS TO REDUCE IMPACT ------------------
Clamping Torque 43.4 Nm @ 5.5 BAR [32 lbf-ft @ 80 PSI]
Arm to Mount Accuracy ± 0º 15’
(Clamp to Clamp)
Repeatability ± 0º 3’
Cycle Time 1.0 second Clamp Closing Cycle
1.0 second Clamp Opening Cycle
Permissible Clamp
Offset Distance 30.0mm [1.18”] (See p. 8)
DIRECTION OF
CLAMPING
R54.5 MIN.
CLEARANCE
RADIUS
ARM OPENING
ADJUSTMENT
POINT “A”
PACKAGE
SWITCH
ACCESS
PIVOT
40.00
50.00
NEAR/FAR SIDE
  6.5
  11.6
81.0
21.048.8
9.00
71.6
±0.05
±0.03
10.0
NEAR/FAR SIDE
±0.0530.00
±0.1
53.50
M6X1.0X
35.00
±0.05
±0.03
2
25.00
12.0
7.0
2X 6 H7
87.2
MAX.
G1/8 OR 1/8 NPT
CLAMP OPEN
NEAR/FAR SIDE
G1/8 OR 1/8 NPT
CLAMP CLOSE
NEAR/FAR SIDE
40.0
 TYP.

positions to the right.
For TPCA52 Arm Information See Pages 12-13.
HOW TO ORDER
TPCA52
10 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
TPCA POWER CLAMPS
Equivalent Bore Size 52.0 [2.00] DIA. = 2026mm2 [3.14in2]
Recommended Operating Pressure 2.75 to 7 BAR [40 to 100 PSI]
(Lubricated or Non-Lubricated Compressed Air)
Weight 3.8 kg [8.4 lbs] Without Arm
Holding Torque 290 Nm [214 lbf-ft]
(No Air & Maintaining Rated Repeatability)
Arm Rotation (Deg.) 30 45 60 75 90 105 120
Cylinder Stroke (mm) 25.99 33.17 40.24 47.63 55.40 63.20 70.28
------------------ USE FLOW CONTROLS TO REDUCE IMPACT ------------------
DIRECTION OF
CLAMPING
R70.0 MIN
CLEARANCE
RADIUS
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
CLAMP OPEN
NEAR/FAR SIDE
CLAMP CLOSE
NEAR/FAR SIDE
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
11.00±0.10
±0.10
  50.8
160.0
±0.248.0 TYP.7.5
±0.1032.00
111.5
 H7
±0.163.5
12.0
±0.0230.00
2X 8
16.0M8X1.25
NEAR/FAR SIDE
NEAR/FAR SIDE
4X
15.00
  338.8
ARM OPENING
ADJUSTMENT
POINT “A”
PACKAGE
SWITCH
ACCESS
PIVOT40.00
±0.03
72.8
13.00
113.0
19.5
M8X1.25
5.00
99.4
MAX.
±0.05
±0.05
X2 16.0
NEAR/FAR SIDE
 H7 12.0
55.00
±0.03
8
±0.10
45.00
65.0 29.0
36.50±0.05

For TPCA62 Arm Information See Pages 16-17.
TPCA62
HOW TO ORDER
14 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
TPCA POWER CLAMPS
Equivalent Bore Size 62.0 [2.50”] DIA. = 3161mm2 [4.91in2]
Recommended Operating Pressure 2.75 to 7 BAR [40 to 100 PSI]
(Lubricated or Non-Lubricated Compressed Air)
Weight 5.8 kg [12.6 lbs] Without Arm
Holding Torque 450 Nm [330 lbf-ft]
(No Air & Maintaining Rated Repeatability)
Arm Rotation (Deg.) 30 45 60 75 90 105 120
Cylinder Stroke (mm) 34.06 43.67 53.07 62.87 73.18 80.14 93.05
------------------ USE FLOW CONTROLS TO REDUCE IMPACT ------------------
Clamping Torque 257.6 Nm @ 5.5 BAR [190 lbf-ft @ 80 PSI]
Arm to Mount Accuracy ± 0º 15’
(Clamp to Clamp)
Repeatability ± 0º 3’
Cycle Time 1.0 second Clamp Closing Cycle
1.0 second Clamp Opening Cycle
Permissible Clamp
Offset Distance 75mm [2.95”] (see p.16)
DIRECTION OF
CLAMPING
R88.5 MIN.
CLEARANCE
RADIUS
ARM OPENING
ADJUSTMENT
POINT “A”
PACKAGE
SWITCH
ACCESS
PIVOT
13.00
±0.05
M10X1.5
114.8
MAX.
±0.1
77.0
100.0
X2 20.0
NEAR/FAR SIDE
 H7 15.0
55.00
10
±0.03
±0.03
9.5
10.00
45.00
±0.05
55.00±0.05
20.5
36.9
±0.10
125.0
36.50
NEAR/FAR SIDE
2X
55.00
  80.00
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
CLAMP CLOSE
NEAR/FAR SIDE
CLAMP OPEN
NEAR/FAR SIDE
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
±0.10
63.5±0.115.00±0.10

For TPCA82 Arm Information See Pages 20-21.
TPCA82
HOW TO ORDER
18 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
TPCA POWER CLAMPS
Equivalent Bore Size 82.0 [3.25”] DIA. = 5352mm2 [8.29in2]
Recommended Operating Pressure 2.75 to 7 BAR [40 to 100 PSI]
(Lubricated or Non-Lubricated Compressed Air)
Weight 14.3 kg [31.5 lbs] Without Arm
Holding Torque 745 Nm [550 lbf-ft]
(No Air & Maintaining Rated Repeatability)
Arm Rotation (Deg.) 30 45 60 75 90 105 120
Cylinder Stroke (mm) 44.29 56.70 68.79 81.27 94.24 107.15 118.79
------------------ USE FLOW CONTROLS TO REDUCE IMPACT ------------------
Clamping Torque 496.2 Nm @ 5.5 BAR [366 lbf-ft @ 80 PSI]
Arm to Mount Accuracy ± 0º 15’
(Clamp to Clamp)
Repeatability ± 0º 3’
Cycle Time 1.0 second Clamp Closing Cycle
1.0 second Clamp Opening Cycle
Permissible Clamp
Offset Distance 150mm [5.91”] (see p.20)
DIRECTION OF
CLAMPING
R109.0 MIN.
CLEARANCE
RADIUS
190.0
PACKAGE
ACCESS
ADJUSTMENT
ARM OPENING
SWITCH
POINT “A”
PIVOT65.00
±0.05
24.0
NEAR/FAR SIDE
2
29.0
X
75.00±0.03
±0.1080.00
M12X1.75
47.5
±0.03
21.00
134.0
11.5
164.5
70.00
±0.10
95.0
±0.05
18
50.00
15.00
 H7
143.7
MAX.
±0.05
NEAR/FAR SIDE
2X 12
  113.00
NEAR/FAR SIDE
CLAMP CLOSE
NEAR/FAR SIDE
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
CLAMP OPEN
G1/4 OR 1/4 NPT
20.0X M10X1.5
±0.10